TBA Electro
Conductive Products
EMI Shielding Solutions
Soft Fabric Foam Gaskets
TBA Electro Conductive Products
PO Box 56
Rooley Moor Road
Rochdale

Elongation (%) Min 120
Compression Set (%) Max 6
Flammability UL94V-0
Pressure Sensitive Adhesive Tape
Content Specification
Thickness (mm) 0.13
Temperature Range (°C) -40 ~ +204
Colour Clear
Adhesion Strength 80 oz/inch (87N/100mm)
Option Conductive Tape
Shielding Effectiveness
2
RECTANGULAR GASKET
Part Number (mm)       (mm)
Width      Height
410-0020-0012SFG        2.0          1.2
410-0030-0020SFG        3.0          2.0
410-0039-0030SFG        3.0  4.8
410-0048-0033SFG        4.8          3.3
410-0050-0010SFG        5.0          1.0
410-0060-0080SFG        6.0          8.0
410-0064-0032SFG        6.4          3.2
410-0095-0025SFG        9.5          2.5
410-0095-0032SFG        9.5          3.2
410-0095-0064SFG        9.5          6.4
410-0097-0033SFG        9.7          3.3
410-0100-0060SFG      10.0          6.0
410-0110-0070SFG      11.0          7.0
410-0127-0032SFG      12.7          3.2
410-0127-0064SFG      12.7          6.4
410-0127-0095SFG      12.7          9.5
410-0129-0064SFG      12.9          6.4
410-0130-0030SFG      13.0          3.0
410-0200-0060SFG      20.0          6.0
410-0254-0050SFG      25.4          5.0
3
FLAT GASKET
Part Number (mm)        (mm)
Width       Height
420-0030-0010SFG        3.0          1.0
420-0040-0010SFG        4.0          1.0
420-0050-0010SFG        5.0          1.0
420-0050-0015SFG        5.0          1.5
420-0050-0018SFG        5.0          1.8
420-0051-0016SFG        5.1          1.6
420-0051-0020SFG        5.1          2.0
420-0056-0013SFG        5.6          1.3
420-0060-0015SFG        6.0          1.5
420-0076-0016SFG        7.6          1.6
420-0100-0016SFG  10.0          1.6
420-0102-0020SFG      10.2          2.0
420-0130-0015SFG      13.0          1.5
420-0210-0010SFG      21.0          1.0
420-0254-0016SFG      25.4          1.6
4
D SHAPED GASKET
Part Number (mm)       (mm)
Width      Height
440-0023-0023SFG        2.3          2.3
440-0023-0032SFG        2.3          3.2
440-0038-0015SFG        3.8       1.5
440-0038-0030SFG        3.8          3.0
440-0064-0032SFG        6.4          3.2
440-0064-0036SFG        6.4          3.6
440-0065-0034SFG        6.5          3.4
440-0095-0060SFG        9.5          6.0
440-0098-0064SFG        9.8          6.4
440-0100-0050SFG      10.0          5.0
440-0100-0100SFG      10.0        10.0
440-0254-0020SFG      25.4          2.0
5
I/O WIDE GASKET
Part Number               (mm)         (mm)
Width      Height
425-0180-0020SFG       18.0          2.0
425-0192-0023SFG       19.2          2.3
425-0210-0024SFG       21.0          2.4
425-0230-0020SFG       23.0          2.0
425-0270-0020SFG       27.0          2.0
425-0300-0007SFG       30.0     0.7
425-0325-0045SFG       32.5          4.5
425-0400-0032SFG       40.0          3.2
425-0450-0020SFG       45.0          2.0
6
SQUARE SHAPED GASKET
Part Number (mm)       (mm)
Width      Height
430-0020-0020SFG        2.0           2.0
430-0030-0030SFG        3.0           3.0
430-0040-0040SFG        4.0           4.0
430-0050-0050SFG        5.0           5.0
430-0060-0060SFG        6.0           6.0
430-0095-0095SFG        9.5           9.5
430-0130-0130SFG      13.0         13.0
430-0170-0170SFG      17.0         17.0
V SHAPED GASKET
Part Number (mm)       (mm)
Width      Height
450-0100-0100SFG*     10.0        10.0
450-0108-0100SFG**    10.8        10.0
450-0109-0098SFG*     10.9          9.8
* Fabric-foam leg/rigid foam mounting leg **Fabric-foam both legs
7
J SHAPED GASKET
Part Number W H
(mm) (mm)
492-0033-0053-SFG 3.3 5.3
P SHAPED GASKET
Part Number W H
(mm) (mm)
480-0120-0040-SFG 12.0 4.0
ROUND GASKET
Part Number  (mm)
Diameter
494-0015SFG                1.5
494-0027SFG                2.7
494-0032SFG                3.2
494-0100SFG              10.0
8
DOUBLE D SHAPE
Part Number (mm)   (mm)
Width Height